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Description

Patio

Inside

Outside

Create Event Design

10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Willow Side Table
Diva Chair

Custom Pillow, 20"x20"

Dessert Cart
Jakobe Area Rug

Custom Pillow, 24"x24"

PO:

Shipping Address:
217 S Citrus Ave

White Suede w/ 3D Stitch Price Pending*

Custom Pillow, 20"x20"

Blush Velvet w/ 3D Stitch Price Pending*

Stove Top Cover

Willow Dining Table - Gold
60"

White Bar, 4'

Lamoure Linen, White 8ft
Celine Couch

Pearl Area Rug

Accent Chair, Blush
Willow Side Table

Custom Pillow, 24"x24"

White w/ 3D Stitch
Price Pending*

White Folding Chair, Kiddie

Banquet Kiddie Table, 8ft
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INV #000003

Chaya Orloff
217 S Citrus Ave

Invoice Date: October 12,2019
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$45.00 T $45.00
$125.00 T $125.00
$35.00 T $35.00
Total Patio $205.00
$350.00 T $350.00
$300.00 T $300.00
$35.00 T $70.00
$35.00 T $70.00
$25.00 T $25.00
$225.00 T $225.00
$150.00 T $150.00
Total Inside $1,190.00
$25.00 T $50.00
$300.00 T $300.00
$300.00 T $300.00
$125.00 T $125.00
$45.00 T $45.00
$35.00 T $70.00
$2.00 T $40.00
$10.00 T $20.00
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Description

General

Services

Notes

Pillow Stitch Fee

Furniture Storage, Weekend
Trucking
Install

Strike

PDF Generated on 10/29/2019 @ 09:12 AM PST

Qtty Price

Total Outside

1 $175.00

Total General

1 $300.00
1 $100.00
1 $200.00
1 $200.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$950.00

$175.00

$175.00

$300.00
$100.00
$200.00

$200.00

$2,520.00
$800.00
$239.40
($0.00)
$3,559.40
($0.00)
$3,559.40
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