INV #000003



10/26/2019 09:00 AM | 217 S Citrus

PO: Shipping Address: 217 S Citrus Ave **Chaya Orloff** 217 S Citrus Ave

Invoice Date: October 12, 2019

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Patio					
	Willow Side Table	1	\$45.00	Т	\$45.00
	Diva Chair	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Custom Pillow, 20"x20"	1	\$35.00	Т	\$35.00
			Total Patio		\$205.00
Inside					
	Dessert Cart	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Jakobe Area Rug	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Custom Pillow, 24"x24" White Suede w/ 3D Stitch Price Pending*	2	\$35.00	T	\$70.00
	Custom Pillow, 20"x20" Blush Velvet w/ 3D Stitch Price Pending*	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.00
	Stove Top Cover	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	Willow Dining Table - Gold	1	\$225.00	T	\$225.00
	White Bar, 4'	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
			Total Inside		\$1,190.00
Outside					
	Lamoure Linen, White 8ft	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
	Celine Couch	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Pearl Area Rug	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Accent Chair, Blush	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Willow Side Table	1	\$45.00	Т	\$45.00
	Custom Pillow, 24"x24" White w/ 3D Stitch Price Pending*	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.00
	White Folding Chair, Kiddie	20	\$2.00	Т	\$40.00
	Banquet Kiddie Table, 8ft	2	\$10.00	Т	\$20.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
			Total Outside	\$950.00
General				
	Pillow Stitch Fee	1	\$175.00 T	\$175.00
			Total General	\$175.00
Services				
	Furniture Storage, Weekend	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
	Trucking	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Install	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Strike	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$2,520.00
		Total Labo	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
			Taxes:	\$239.40
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$3,559.40
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$3,559.40